
Grade
Club Time

1 3

2 6

4 9

5

7

8

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Name

Time:

Time:

Time:

This pool

Time

1

Results
1 Callum GARVIE Destination Judo

2 Isaac CALLAGHAN Destination Judo

3 Kenzie MYLREA Pro Judo

3 James RUTHERFORD Destination Judo

Scottish Closed Championships 24
MC-55 9 November 2024

Inverclyde

POOL A POOL B
James
SIMPSON

13M

Pro Judo

1

10

3

Callum
GARVIE

1K

Destination Judo

3

30

1

Isaac
CALLAGHAN

1D

Destination Judo

2

20

2

Warren
LYNCH

1K

Sportif

0

0

4

Kenzie
MYLREA

1K

Pro Judo

1

10

2

James
RUTHERFORD

1D

Destination Judo

2

20

1

Jacob
FOSTER

1K

Sportif

0

0

3

0:53

1:46

0:01

0:55

0:22

1:14

0:55

3:19

1:46

This pool This pool This pool

This pool This pool This pool

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10

LOSS

LOSS

10

LOSS

LOSSLOSS

10

10

10

10

10

LOSS

10Callum GARVIE1K

Destination Judo
1:09

LOSSKenzie MYLREA1K

Pro Judo

LOSSJames RUTHERFORD1D

Destination Judo
3:17

10Isaac CALLAGHAN1D

Destination Judo

10Callum GARVIE1K

Destination Judo

3:06

LOSSIsaac CALLAGHAN1D

Destination Judo

Callum GARVIE

Destination Judo

1K

A1

A2

B2

B1

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Grade
Club

Name

10

11

12

10

00

00

10s1

10

00

00 10

10 01

00 11

10 00

10s1 00

10 00s1

00 10

10 00

11s1 00

LOSS

Table Officials Referees

7 Judoka
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